
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2012 - LP1

Austragungsort: Hopfgarten

Datum: 24.02.12

Klasse: Herren

Rang Schütze Gilde Disziplin Vorkampf Finale Total

1 Krepper Edwin St.Johann LP1 375 96,5 471,5

2 Brunner Jochen Oberndorf LP1 359 91,8 450,8

3 Egger Roland Hopfgarten LP1 356 94,6 450,6

4 Schwaighofer Martin Westendorf LP1 349 93,7 442,7

5 Strobl Josef Brixen LP1 328 93,3 421,3

Klasse: Senioren1

Rang Schütze Gilde Disziplin GESAMT x

1 Laiminger Josef Hopfgarten LP1 369 8

2 Krug Christian St.Johann LP1 365 5

3 Bucher Reinhold Pillersee LP1 360 2

4 Stolzlechner Günther Pillersee Lp1 352 5

5 Hofer Stefan Kitzbühel LP1 349 2

6 Leitner Franz Brixen LP1 346 2

7 Nothegger Michael Kirchdorf LP1 340 37 Nothegger Michael Kirchdorf LP1 340 3

8 Angerer Walter Westendorf LP1 339 3

9 Bucher Manfred Kirchdorf LP1 336 2

10 Brandstätter Gerald Kössen LP1 295 3

Klasse: Senioren2

Rang Schütze Gilde Disziplin GESAMT x

1 Mühlberger Herrmann Kössen LP1 359 4

2 Unterdorfer Anton Pillersee LP1 355 4

3 Ritter Josef St.Johann LP1 354 3

4 Stecher Heinz Hopfgarten LP1 347 4

5 Baumann Sebastian Kirchdorf LP1 342 2

6 Laiminger Leo Brixen LP1 293 1



Klasse: Senioren3

Rang Schütze Gilde Disziplin GESAMT x

1 Rossner Markus Kitzbühel LP1 338 1

2 Luftensteiner Johann St.Johann LP1 329 2

3 Klingler Sebastian Kitzbühel LP1 325 2

Klasse: Mannschaft

Rang Schütze Disziplin Total x

1 St.Johann1 1094 20

Krepper Edwin LP1 375 12

Krug Christian LP1 365 5

Rameis Klaus LP1 354 3

2 Hopfgarten1 1072 15

Laiminger Josef LP1 369 8

Egger Roland LP1 356 3

Stecher Heinz LP1 347 4

3 Pillersee 1067 11

Bucher Reinhold LP1 360 2

Unterdorfer Anton LP1 355 4

Stolzlechner Günther LP1 352 5Stolzlechner Günther LP1 352 5

4 Kirchdorf 1018 7

Baumann Sebastian LP1 342 2

Nothegger Michael LP1 340 3

Bucher Manfred LP1 336 2

5 Kitzbühel 1012 5

Hofer Stefan LP1 349 2

Rossner Markus LP1 338 1

Klingler Sebastian LP1 325 2

6 Brixen 967 5

Leitner Franz LP1 346 2

Strobl Josef LP1 328 2

Laiminger Leo LP1 293 1


